
 

XC Camp 2023 Overall Scores
Rank Pilot N: Pilot - Surname Pilot - First Name Country Glider Class 21-Jan-23 22-Jan-23 23-Jan-23 24-Jan-23 25-Jan-23 26-Jan-23 27-Jan-23 28-Jan-23 Totals

1 153 Malik Magdy AUS Advance Xalps 3 COMP (EN-D/ CCC/ 2 liners) 153.9 0 0 0 186 192 0 152 683.90

2 61 Tie Joshie Aus Flow XC Racer XC (up to EN-D - 3 liners) 145 0 0 0 0 202 0 139 486.00

3 104 Beresford Luke Aus Advance Sigma 11 SPORT (up to EN-C) 183 0 0 0 95.7 130 0 22 430.70

4 66 Collodetti Ramon Aus Advance Iota DLS SPORT (up to EN-C) 169.8 0 0 0 45.2 39.9 0 134.6 389.50

5 71 Tracey-Smith Andrew AUS Advance Iota DLS SPORT (up to EN-C) 127.55 0 0 0 55 100 0 95.8 378.35

6 127 GITTFRIED Ralf GER Skywalk Chili 4 SPORT (up to EN-C) 132 0 0 0 28 145 0 66 371.00

7 59 YAMADA YUICHI JPN Ozone, LM7 XC (up to EN-D - 3 liners) 132.8 0 0 0 30 107.8 0 93.1 363.70

8 120 Oliver Paul Aus Skywalk spice XC (up to EN-D - 3 liners) 104.08 0 0 0 33.56 43.66 0 137.22 318.52

9 137 TANAKA KOICHI JPN Flow XCRacer COMP (EN-D/ CCC/ 2 liners) 72 0 0 0 42 104 0 97 315.00

10 24 Negishi Shiko JPN BGD Cure2 SPORT (up to EN-C) 131.8 0 0 0 18 64.43 0 96.7 310.93

11 87 KOGA MITSUHARU JPN Airdesign PURE XC (up to EN-D - 3 liners) 140 0 0 0 22 45 0 100.85 307.85

12 7 O'Donnell Brandon Aus Advance Sigma 10 SPORT (up to EN-C) 158 0 0 0 0 140 0 0 298.00

13 25 Komaki Tatsuya JPN BGD Cure2 SPORT (up to EN-C) 120 0 0 0 18.44 52.13 0 101.2 291.77

14 145 Braithwaite Ben NZL Flow Fusion Light SPORT (up to EN-C) 0 0 0 0 47 103.33 0 138.15 288.48

15 97 Bryant Julian AUS Air Design Volt4 SPORT (up to EN-C) 87.5 0 0 0 38 55.7 0 88.6 269.80

16 68 Bucknill Andrew AUS Advance IotaDLS SPORT (up to EN-C) 41.7 0 0 0 22.4 109 0 95.9 269.00

17 101 Malik Hammed AUS Phi Allegro Light SPORT (up to EN-C) 0 0 0 0 0 154 0 115 269.00

18 130 Luthi Matt AUS Gin Camino EN-C SPORT (up to EN-C) 128.95 0 0 0 27.62 52.99 0 57.04 266.60

19 64 Saville Bob AUS Advance Sigma 11 SPORT (up to EN-C) 30 0 0 0 33 101 0 93 257.00

20 48 Guilbert Stéphan FR Zeno2 Ozone COMP (EN-D/ CCC/ 2 liners) 149 0 0 0 0 0 0 105 254.00

21 144 Thornton Charlie AUS Ozone, delta 3 SPORT (up to EN-C) 89 0 0 0 31 36 0 96 252.00

22 140 Rauch Guise AUS Flow Fusion SPORT (up to EN-C) 80 0 0 0 42 33 0 96.8 251.80

23 139 KOBAYASHI SUSUMU JPN BGD CURE2 SPORT (up to EN-C) 45 0 0 0 48.5 63 0 92 248.50

24 19 KIDOKORO Toshihiro JPN BGD Riot SPORT (up to EN-C) 0 0 0 0 15.5 134.26 0 91 240.76

25 141 Hartmann Volker Aus Advance Iota DLS SPORT (up to EN-C) 72.8 0 0 0 31.9 54.1 0 79.8 238.60

26 93 Walder Christian CHE Ozone Alpina 3 SPORT (up to EN-C) 80 0 0 0 34 22 0 96 232.00

27 132 Norman John AUS Ozone, Alpina 4 SPORT (up to EN-C) 0 0 0 0 0 114 0 114 228.00

28 143 LYNG PHILLIP AUS Ozone Rush6 SPORT (up to EN-C) 42 0 0 0 51 127 0 0 220.00

29 17 Adams Chris AUS Phi Maestro SPORT (up to EN-C) 148 0 0 0 54 0 0 16.3 218.30

30 81 Phetsaya Keo AUS Advance Sigma 11 SPORT (up to EN-C) 0 0 0 0 100 20 0 87 207.00

31 67 Waters Neil AUS Advince Xi SPORT (up to EN-C) 88.9 0 0 0 0 104 0 0 192.90

32 11 Doff Bradley AUS Gin Explorer2 SPORT (up to EN-C) 131 0 0 0 59 0 0 0 190.00

33 142 Azéma Eric FRA BGD Cure 2 SPORT (up to EN-C) 75 0 0 0 0 54 0 59 188.00

34 12 Pope Charles AUS Nova, Mentor 4 SPORT (up to EN-C) 37 0 0 0 0 84 0 56 177.00



35 21 Aziz Rafiee MYS Axis Venus SC SPORT (up to EN-C) 99.6 0 0 0 26 9 0 37.48 172.08

36 65 Fontaine Bertrand BEL Flow Fusion Light SPORT (up to EN-C) 144.6 0 0 0 25.5 0 0 0 170.10

37 26 Takase Yoshiyasu JPN BGD RIOT SPORT (up to EN-C) 71 0 0 0 15.2 38 0 43.6 167.80

38 4 Goddard Dan AUS Advance Epsilon8 FUN (EN-A & Low B < 100XC hrs) 28 0 0 0 27.6 63.25 0 46.05 164.90

39 35 Bednal Phil AUS Flow Fusion SPORT (up to EN-C) 0 0 0 0 10 153.39 0 0 163.39

40 156 TAKEHARA KENZO JPN 777 R_light SPORT (up to EN-C) 66 0 0 0 16 43 0 38 163.00

41 46 RINCON DAVID COL Ozone Swift Six SPORT (up to EN-C) 0 0 0 0 31 40 0 90 161.00

42 123 Vymetal Lukas CZ Zeno2 COMP (EN-D/ CCC/ 2 liners) 161 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 161.00

43 106 Norris Peter Aus Ozone Mantra M7 XC (up to EN-D - 3 liners) 80 0 0 0 18 16.94 0 42 156.94

44 109 Ozaki Hajime JPN BGD PUNK SPORT (up to EN-C) 155 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 155.00

45 131 YOSHINO AKIHIRO JPN BGD BASE 2 LIGHT SPORT (up to EN-C) 134.7 0 0 0 18.28 0 0 0 152.98

46 13 Houston Simon AUS 777, Q-lite SPORT (up to EN-C) 149.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 149.60

47 56 Pruem Anna GER BGD Epic FUN (EN-A & Low B < 100XC hrs) 111 0 0 0 5 24.7 0 7.8 148.50

48 55 Davies Harry AUS Phi Allegro Light SPORT (up to EN-C) 26.7 0 0 0 116.1 0 0 0 142.80

49 33 Hernich Faris AUS Advance Epsilon 9 FUN (EN-A & Low B < 100XC hrs) 58 0 0 0 33 18 0 31 140.00

50 10 Beggs-French Rowan AUS Nova Ion FUN (EN-A & Low B < 100XC hrs) 126 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 137.00

51 136 Burchell Andrew AUS BGD Punk SPORT (up to EN-C) 0 0 0 0 26 110 0 0 136.00

52 52 Brinsdon Daron Nzd Phi allegeo SPORT (up to EN-C) 0 0 0 0 0 135 0 0 135.00

53 146 Raymont Alex CAN Ozone Alpina 4 SPORT (up to EN-C) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 134.76 134.76

54 108 Ward Joe NZD Gin Explorer2 SPORT (up to EN-C) 3 0 0 0 30 0 0 80 113.00

55 14 Blatter Thomas CH Swing Agera RS SPORT (up to EN-C) 8.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 103 111.50

56 102 Werbrouck Coralie FR Buzz z6 ozone SPORT (up to EN-C) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 111.5 111.50

57 111 Kerr Rodger AUS Ozone Delta3 SPORT (up to EN-C) 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 90 108.00

58 29 NAGASHIMA SHINICHI JPN BGD Epic2 M SPORT (up to EN-C) 37 0 0 0 0 39 0 30 106.00

59 74 Macdonald Paul AUS Advance Alpha 7 FUN (EN-A & Low B < 100XC hrs) 34.2 0 0 0 34 0 0 36 104.20

60 90 Volker Nicholas Aus Ozone swift 6 SPORT (up to EN-C) 73.9 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 101.90

61 138 Klowss Jordon AUS Skywalk, Areiba FUN (EN-A & Low B < 100XC hrs) 99.9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99.90

62 124 Levin David AUS Ozone Delta 4 SPORT (up to EN-C) 0 0 0 0 0 51 0 45 96.00

63 49 Gazo Viliam AUS Phi Allegro light SPORT (up to EN-C) 28 0 0 0 59 0 0 0 87.00

64 107 MacDonald Kyla NZL Nova Mentor 5 Light SPORT (up to EN-C) 6 0 0 0 30 2 0 48 86.00

65 117 Fiddes Mathew Aus Flow, fusion light SPORT (up to EN-C) 85.45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85.45

66 77 SYED Khawaja Mohiuddeen AUS Advance Epsilon 9 FUN (EN-A & Low B < 100XC hrs) 0 0 0 0 0 82.29 0 0 82.29

67 155 Gosili Ashkan Aus Advance Epsilon 9 FUN (EN-A & Low B < 100XC hrs) 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 79.00

68 8 Tayloe Stephen UK OZONE RUSH 4 SPORT (up to EN-C) 2 0 0 0 29 4 0 41 76.00

69 96 Gensetter Kaja CHE Skywalk Arak SPORT (up to EN-C) 75.88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75.88

70 62 Kei Hiroshi JPN Flow, Fusion S SPORT (up to EN-C) 25.7 0 0 0 48.8 0 0 0 74.50

71 28 Mills James AUS Flow Fusion SPORT (up to EN-C) 42 0 0 0 31 0 0 0 73.00

72 75 Hollingworth Brian Aus Advance Epsilon9 FUN (EN-A & Low B < 100XC hrs) 10.3 0 0 0 17 0 0 45 72.30

73 15 Zellweger Petra CH SWING Arcus 2 RS SPORT (up to EN-C) 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.2 72.20



74 43 O’connell Carley AUS Ozone Alpina 4 SPORT (up to EN-C) 35 0 0 0 37 0 0 0 72.00

75 151 Sugasti Chandra Bra Arak SPORT (up to EN-C) 30 0 0 0 36 0 0 0 66.00

76 47 Viljoen Tian AUS Phi Maestro 2 SPORT (up to EN-C) 64.7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64.70

77 152 Dunst Peter Aus Advance sigma SPORT (up to EN-C) 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60.00

78 53 Smith Dusty Anne AUS Phi Maestro 2 SPORT (up to EN-C) 58.9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58.90

79 91 Ali Rayburn Azhar MYS Gin Bolero 6 FUN (EN-A & Low B < 100XC hrs) 29.9 0 0 0 13.4 2.8 0 8.7 54.80

80 37 Bednal Geoff AUS Air Design Volt4 SPORT (up to EN-C) 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 36 53.00

81 85 Prince Leah AUS Advance Alpha FUN (EN-A & Low B < 100XC hrs) 11.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 40.6 52.40

82 20 Izham Sheikh MY Skywalk CHili 5 FUN (EN-A & Low B < 100XC hrs) 18.8 0 0 0 21.5 0 0 0 40.30

83 69 Blazek Jan CAD Nova Mentor 6 Light SPORT (up to EN-C) 38.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38.40

84 135 Richardson Michael AUS Flow Future S FUN (EN-A & Low B < 100XC hrs) 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38.00

85 38 Cairns Scott AUS Advance Omega XAlps 2 XC (up to EN-D - 3 liners) 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 35.00

86 34 Laws Rob AUS Advance Sigma 11 SPORT (up to EN-C) 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30.00

87 18 Garcia Christian AUS Phi Maestro SPORT (up to EN-C) 26.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26.50

88 44 Pirca Andres Aus Ozone, Alpina 3 SPORT (up to EN-C) 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25.00

89 98 Kahya Monique AUS Epsilon Advance 9 FUN (EN-A & Low B < 100XC hrs) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24.76 24.76

90 118 Squire Matthew Aus Alpha6 FUN (EN-A & Low B < 100XC hrs) 3 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 23.00

91 80 Veitch Darryl AUS Advance Iota II SPORT (up to EN-C) 14.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14.60

92 5 Watson Michael Aus Advance Epsilon 8 FUN (EN-A & Low B < 100XC hrs) 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13.00

93 57 Catlin Greg Aus Advance Epsilon 9/23 FUN (EN-A & Low B < 100XC hrs) 0 0 0 0 12.4 0 0 0 12.40

94 95 Claringbould Michael AUS Niviuk Hook5 FUN (EN-A & Low B < 100XC hrs) 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12.00

95 115 Sharkey Dominique Aus Swing miura rs FUN (EN-A & Low B < 100XC hrs) 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6.00

96 27 Tayloe Stephen UK OZONE RUSH 4 SPORT (up to EN-C) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00


